

Crl appl.- 32 /05

Order – 80

Date – 14 . 2. 14 Today is fixed for awating order from Honble High Court , Calcutta .

No order has yet been received from Honble High Court , Calcutta .

To 2 /4 /14 for awating order from Honble High Court , Calcutta .

D / C by me

Sd / -

Madhucchanda Bose

ADJ , FTC – II , Calcutta.