

Crl. Appeal-32-05.

Order no. 82.

Dated-07.06.2014

Appellint and Respond no. 2 file hazira through their Ld. Advocates. Today is fixed for awaiting order from Honourable High court calcutta. Ld. Regular p.o is on leave. Mrs. Madhu mita Roy is in charge of this court. So the case is adjourned.

To 25.07.2014 for awaiting order from Honourable High court calcutta.

D / C By me

Sd / -

Madhucchanda Bose
Addl . Dist & sessions judge
2nd FTC , Calcutta